Palm Beach Ferries Timetable

Palm Beach - Wagstaffe - Ettalong Beach

Palm Beach

Wagstaffe Ettalong Beach Wagstaffe

Arrival Times (approx.)

6:30
7:30
9:00
10:30
12:00
14:00
15:30
16:30
18:00

5:50
6:50

9:20

12:20

15:50

6:00
7:00
7:50
9:30
10:50
12:30
14:20
16:00
16:50
18:20

8:00

11:00

14:30

17:00
18:30

6:25
7:25

8:25
9:55
11:25
12:55
14:55
16:25
17:25
18:55

" Arrival time may vary by 5-10 minutes around low tides. Daily (incl. Public Holidays) ~Weekdays (normal business days)

Palm Beach - Bennetts - Bonnie Doon - Basin - Currawong - Mackerel

Palm Bennetts Bonnie Currawong Currawong | Bennetts | Bonnie
Beach Doon Doon

Palm

Beach
Arrival (approx.)

- 7:45 - - 7:50 8:00 8:10
9:00 9:10 9:15 9:20 9:25 9:30 - - - - 9:45
10:00 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:30 - - - - 10:45
11:00 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:25 11:30 - - - - 11:45
12:00 12:10 12:15 12:20  12:25 12:30 - - - - 12:45
14:00 14:10 14:15 14:20 14:25 14:30 - - - - 14:45
15:00 15:10 15:15 15:20 15:25 15:30 - - - - 15:45
16:00 - - - - 16:10  16:15 16:20  16:25 16:30  16:45
17:00 - - - - 17:10 17:15 17:20 17:25 17:30  17:45
18:00 - - - - 18:10 18:15  18:20 18:25 18:30  18:45
19:00 - - - - 19:10 19:15 19:20 19:256 19:30 19:45
20:00° - - - - 20:10  20:15 20:20 20:25 20:30 -

Daily (incl. Public Holidays) = Weekdays (normal business days) Friday - Sunday Fridays Only

1 Drop off only service Monday to Thursday. 2 Drop off only service.

Download
our new app

smartcard

=

Fantasea Cruising
Smartcard

Unlock discounted fares, auto top-ups,
faster boarding with tap & go and
card management through our new
fontoseo mo!:zil? app with a free Fantasea
Cruising Cru:smg Smartcard.

Download our new app

Fantasea Cruising to be informed of
timetable changes, cancellations and
delays and to manage your Fantasea
Cruising Smartcard.

Scan G}R C de for
service in fﬂrmntmn

Please note: Passengers are requested to be on the wharf 10 minutes prior to departure. Charges will apply for bicycles, camping equipment, freight etc.
Please refer to website for Winter and Summer timetable periods. Christmas Day service runs to a limited timetable.
Passengers must comply with the Marine Safety (Domestic Commercial Vessel) National Law Act 2012 (Cth), Schedule 1, sections 21 and 22.
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